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2002 RVOC Annual Meeting
October 15-17, 2002
Moss Landing Marine Laboratories and Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute
Moss Landing, CA
Attendees
ILAST FIRST ||AFFILIATION |[PHONE  [FAX [E-MAIL
Althouse  |[Thomas |[SIO (186542) 534- (1%5385) 334- capt@mpl.ucsd.edu
Askew Tim HBOI 2217020) 465- 5717126) 465- taskew(@hboi.edu
. UNC - (910) 962- |[(910) 962- .
Aspenleiter ||[Dan Wilmington 2436 2410 aspenleiterd@uncw.edu
Berkson Jonathan |[USCG (110527) 267- 5‘22%22) 267- jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil
(441)297- |[(441) 297-
Black Lee BBSR 1880 X 208 111839 Iblack@bbsr.edu
Bodenstedt |[Joe USCG (1%&26) 267- 5‘22%22) 267- jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil
Brown April USCG g5815(())) 437- gs()ls(? 437- aabrown@d11.uscg.mil
Cantu Noe UT (6376315) 749- (637?111) 749- cantu@utmsi.utexas.edu
Coale Kenneth |[MLML E&%lg 771 553013) 632- coale@mlml.calstate.edu
Coburn Joe WHOI 556%? 289- §;56(;$5) >40- jcoburn@whoi.edu
: Annette (401) 874- ||(401) 874-

DeSilva M. UNOLS - URI 6327 6167 office(@unols.org
Dieter Dolly  |[NSF (775%36) 292- g7()09%) 292- edieter@nsf.gov
Dippold  |[Laura  |[UNOLS - MLML 5313111) 771 5‘?113) 632- office@unols.org
Dyke John  |WHOI O08) 289 [COD BT lidyke@whoi.cdu
Edwards T.J. NOAA %%a) 353 Thomas.J.Edwards@noaa.gov
Etchemendy|[Steve  |[MBARI (189?612) 775 (186??512) 775 etst@mbari.org

SISU - (831)924- |[(831) 924- .
Feldman Marla Foundation 1411 1499 mfeldman(@foundation.sjsu.edu
Forcucci ||David ||[USCG (626(2168) 217- (6280768) 217- dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil
Freitag John ONR 275%%) 696- 57701?6) 696- john_freitag@onr.navy.mil
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Fuentes Pierre  ||STRI 5359%72) 212- 2599721) 212- fuentesp@naos.si.edu

Goad Linda  |[NSF (777%36) 292- 570(;35) 292- lgoad@nsf.gov

Grech Chris MBARI (1893019) 775 (1863512) 775 grch@mbari.org

Hahn Bill URI (64;9511) 874- (64;0711) 874- bhahn@gso.uri.edu

Hawkins  |[Matt UDel 233%21) 643- E%%? 643- hawkins@udel.edu

Jones Fred OSU 5)52214) 867- (()52214) 867- jonesf@onid.orst.edu

Kaanapu |(Maria ||[MLML 5‘813;13) 77 5‘853810) 633- kaanapu@mlml.calstate.edu

King Michael |[LLO/UM-D (62910%1) 726- (6291789) 726- mking@d.umn.edu

Klusmire |[John MLML 5‘813;2) 71 5‘85:;10) 633- ptsur@mlml.calstate.edu

Kruse Diane  |[MLML 51813;10) 771 51853810) 633- dkruse@mlml.calstate.edu

Lamerdin ||Stewart |[MLML 5‘81'?4) 771 518538%) 633- lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu

Lanoux Steve  ||[UT (6376610) 749- (6376717) 749- lanoux@utmsi.utexas.edu

Maxson Randy |[FIO (1712070) 23 (1712079) 23 jmaxson(@seas.marine.usf.edu

Meehan Jim NMFS 930613) 713- (1:;0715) 713- james.m.meehan@noaa.gov

Moody Dick ODU 51765875) 683- (575557()) 683- moody@ccpo.odu.edu

Morgan Justin Eslso(jilgtse;[:n (72895?)) 624- 5210167) 682- jmmorgan@glosten.com

Muller Richard |[MLML 2813311) 77 51853810) 633- rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu

Nixon Dennis ||[UNOLS - URI 5‘41%2) 874- 514:)()117) 874- dnixon@uri.edu

O’Brien Sandy |[SIO E&S;? 334- 225086) 334- sobrien@ucsd.edu

Orchard Jack ﬁi\le&}a_ukee (14710‘;) 382- (14710‘}5) 382- jorchard@uwm.edu

Pelletier  |[Paul UNH 5‘62%39) 862- 862(‘)131) 862- paulp@cisunix.unh.edu
(305)361- ||(305) 361-
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Powell David |[RSMAS 4832 4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu
JMS Naval (860) 448- ||(860) 448- )
Powell T. Blake Architects 4850 4857 blake@jmsnet.com
. . 831)771- ||(831) 632-
Prince Mike UNOLS - MLML 4410 4413 office@unols.org
. (985) 851~ ||(985) 851- .

Rabalais Steve LUMCON 7308 7363 srabalais@lumcon.edu
Reap Maureen |[TAMU (7927191) 845 (6%739? 845- mreap@tamu.edu
Rietveld  |[Marieke |[NIOZ gé;222-369- g 1_92_2321 rietveld@nioz.nl

(409) 740-  |[(409) 740-
Rolf Desmond [ TAMU 4469 4456 gyreops@tamug.tamu.edu
Sacks Philip  ||Sea Education ?9%? >40- 5‘56%83) 457- psacks@sea.edu
Sage Ian SACLANT 22_5%17_2 19 ;25(2‘1186_3 sage(@saclantc.nato.int
Sawyers Kate UNOLS - MLML 523019) 77 553113) 632- ksawyers@mlml.calstate.edu
Schwartz  ||Daniel |[UW g.zo%éz) >43- (620(;63) >43- schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
Smith Thomas |[UAK g'920671) 224- g93(;72) 224- fnts@uaf.edu

858) 534- 858) 534-
Sutherland |[Woody |[SIO E‘ 1 5) (73 3 3) woodys@ucsd.edu
Taylor Paul NAVOCEANO §52824§) 688- g.262082) 688- taylorp@navo.navy.mil
Tejada Carlos  ||[STRI §§51%71) 212- 535907? 212- ctejada@tivoli.si.edu
Tesh Braxton |(|SKIO 5211526) 398- 5211029) 598- braxton@skio.peachnet.edu
Tirpak Liz DOS 5)22%28) 647- (121%26) 647 TirpakEJ@state.gov
Ustach Joseph  ||Duke/UNC (7255729) 504- (7265521) 504 joeu@duke.edu

508) 289- 508) 540- )
Wegman  ||Dutch  ||[WHOI g 23 2) g 67 5) dwegman@whoi.edu
West Geraint gout};har?ptgn T44-2380- 1+44-2380- @ ton k

es era C:ﬁieog aphy  |lcoc a7 506067 |[gerw@soc.soton.ac.u

White Elizabeth|[NOAA gi%ls);llg_s (135%11) 713- elizabeth.white@noaa.gov
White Doug  |[UDel (302) 645~ 11(302) 645- | 1\ @udel.edu
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Winslow  |[Stan U HI 5860681) 847 gggl) 848- swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu
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